
DQHA High Point Liste Open, Stand 30.06.2017

Klasse Platz Reg. Nr. Pferdename Eigentümer(in) Punkte

1032 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS

1 5721550 CERTAINPRINCIPLECHIP TASKOV CVETAN 1,50

2 5652575 THEE GOOD ASSET GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 0,50

1033 THREE-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS

1 5592734 IRON WILL TO WIN HOFFMEISTER CORNELIA 2,00

1034 AGED STALLIONS

1 5536346 THE FINAL INVITATION SCHAEFER GUENTER 1,00

1054 YEARLING MARES

1 5733625 ABLAZN THUNDERSTRUCK KUESTERS BIANCA 1,00

2 5749328 INVESTING SPECIALGAL RIPPEL CHRISTINE 0,50

1055 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES

1 5671251 DONT EAT THE DAISIES KAISER MARKO 8,00

2 5661236 HC SUDDENLY AMAZING PRANGE NICOLE & LIPPE MATTHIAS 4,50

1056 THREE-YEAR-OLD MARES

1 5643439 ILIKETODANZE MEIER GESA AND BIDMON THOMAS 1,00

1057 AGED MARES

1 5458891 ANNIE AWARD DIETZEL ARNO PETER 3,50

2 5559088 DAY N NITE THORENZ CHRISTIN 2,50

3 5263014 A NEW MAKER MONEY HOFFMEISTER CORNELIA 2,00

4 5473286 REMEMBERURINVITATION RIEGEL AMANDA 1,50

4 5521531 KINETICAT WICHTMANN KLAUS 1,50

6 5104182 KACHIING SCHMID ANDREA 0,50

6 5454188 KRYMSUN KOOPER WERZ KATRIN 0,50

6 4971428 AR LARKS CHICADEE STALTER RUTH OR BERNARD 0,50

6 5348384 GRAND REVOLUTION WELLAUER CHANTALE 0,50

6 5564916 RR CERTAIN GLAMOUR MOLLER NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG 0,50

1075 TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

1 5708035 EFR MR IMAGE REHBEHN KERSTIN 1,00

1076 THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

1 5596766 THEE FINAL MR GOOD GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 0,50

1077 AGED GELDINGS

1 5415042 MY ROCKSTAR ROMANCE GWINNER BAERBEL 1,50

1 5505187 ASSETS GOT POTENTIAL HENNING SABINA 1,50

1102 VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

1 5539191 HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA FINZEL NICOLE 1,50

2 3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 1,00

1142 SENIOR CUTTING

1 5401131 NURSE WENDY INGOLD PETRA AND MARTIN 1,50

2 4638306 PEEKA PEPS SHINE HAEGLER PETRA MOSCHIK 1,00

3 5050708 MISS LITTLE PEPTO BONDA YVONNE 0,50

1341 JUNIOR REINING

1 5587757 BH SAILIN LADY EDEN CHRISTA 6,00

2 5469125 MAGNUM FLASHY JAC MOLL THOMAS 5,00

3 5460764 THE RED GUN LENZ CHRISTINA 3,00

4 5446690 GREAT BROADY JAC WEBER MONIQUE & FRANK 1,50

5 5532576 QT RED N RUN KOCK JAN TOBIAS 1,00
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1342 SENIOR REINING

1 4861869 KHM CODY FRITZ CHEX MANNS KARL-HEINZ 13,00

2 5353877 A SMART SNAP SCHOENFELDER SANDRA 12,00

3 5393754 RS MANGUSTA LENA SIMON CLAUDIA 10,00

4 5351874 FRECKLES WHIZ DELMAS KUMMERLING ASA 8,50

5 4966850 AC ELITE STAR BAUR JASMIN 8,00

6 5418374 GUNNER DUN RIO GOOD SIMON CLAUDIA 7,00

7 5234147 SAVAGE RUN BAXTER FISCHER-LORBER MARION 5,00

7 5004236 SENORITA CHICOLENA KLAM FRANK 5,00

9 5193709 LADS LAST ALADINCODY KLEIN THOMAS 1,00

10 5252195 SMART LIKE CUSTOM SCHUERMANN ANGELIKA 0,50

10 3981442 LANCERS LITTLE JACK RIEDELE THOMAS 0,50

1347 GREEN REINING

1 5594389 ROOSTER IN COMMAND REISS HANS PETER 25,00

2 5004236 SENORITA CHICOLENA KLAM FRANK 16,00

3 5460764 THE RED GUN LENZ CHRISTINA 10,50

4 5462071 DON GUNNER ZIMMERER KAROLIN 10,00

5 5467608 PURDEY LIL GUN KLAENE SUSANNE 7,00

6 5393754 RS MANGUSTA LENA SIMON CLAUDIA 3,00

6 5381899 VANILLA DELUXE VOGELSGESANG ANJA 3,00

6 4335392 LATTE MACCIATO HIRZEL SABINE 3,00

9 5202326 LITTLE RED WHIZARD SCHOOF ANA CECILIA 1,50

9 5497367 SPOOKED OUT MERCEDES KAMPHUIS KARIN 1,50

1362 SENIOR WESTERN RIDING

1 4511729 A WESTERN MELODY LOEBRICH MARINA 2,50

2 4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG SCHULZ SABINE 2,00

3 5140458 RAP MY BLUES HEITER BARBARA 1,00

4 5143334 SHESKEBOSGOODMARLANA BOS-KELDER KARIN 0,50

4 5080718 GOOD IMPULSES MUELLER ANNA KATHARINA 0,50

4 5082410 GET SOME SLEEP DE RUIJTER MEINOU 0,50

4 4974149 LQSPECIALCHILIPEPPER KRAEMER-LINSENMAIER ANDREA 0,50

1363 GREEN WESTERN RIDING

1 5082410 GET SOME SLEEP DE RUIJTER MEINOU 8,00

2 4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG SCHULZ SABINE 7,00

3 5112215 DREAMS TONITE STEINBRECHER NICOLE 6,00

4 4407762 CPR DIABOLIC ZIP HUGELSHOFER MELINA 3,00

5 3800191 HINT OF LEO GEORGI LISA-MARIE 2,00

5 4090741 HARMONIE IN MOTION SEEBACHER MARIO 2,00

7 5140458 RAP MY BLUES HEITER BARBARA 1,00

7 5506792 WANNA BE HOT LIKE ME BAGNARESI SANDRA 1,00

7 5104182 KACHIING SCHMID ANDREA 1,00

10 4974149 LQSPECIALCHILIPEPPER KRAEMER-LINSENMAIER ANDREA 0,50

1381 JUNIOR TRAIL

1 5499639 AINT SHE BLUE STERN CORINNE 4,00

2 5470837 GOOD HOT KRYMLUV KLEIN DUNJA 3,50

2 5464209 IMA DREAM AWAY BOULOGNE VERA 3,50

4 5452360 BLUE PEARLS ONLY BIERI URSULA 3,00

5 5467221 LITE ROCK GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 1,00

5 5564916 RR CERTAIN GLAMOUR MOLLER NATASHA KRONIL HAUKROG 1,00

7 5596769 THEE FINAL LEAGUER GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 0,50
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1382 SENIOR TRAIL

1 3981750 TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE ROOS PHILIPP 14,00

2 4883040 NITESGONNABEELONG SCHULZ SABINE 5,00

2 5112215 DREAMS TONITE STEINBRECHER NICOLE 5,00

4 5501355 FOREVER IN TEXAS DIETZEL ARNO PETER 2,00

4 5345495 TQ MY MAC CHOCOLATE FOTTNER-LIEBIG NICOLE 2,00

4 4938162 AD MR BIG NIC MERRIT NEBEN 2,00

7 5109172 SMART CHEX ZOE LOTZ DONATA 1,00

8 4934598 XTREME ASSET DANIEL POULAYON 0,50

8 4948562 BOY IM AN INVESTMENT RITTER SASKIA 0,50

8 5079242 HIGH QUALITY VERSION ROHR MIRIAM OR LEANDRA 0,50

8 5140458 RAP MY BLUES HEITER BARBARA 0,50

8 3813994 TABANOS PEPONITA LANGER ANGELIKA AND WALTER 0,50

8 5293235 SHEZ MY DREAMMACHINE MITTMANN NICOLE 0,50

1383 GREEN TRAIL

1 5472757 ICE ICE LAZY KLEIN DUNJA 21,00

2 5312525 IMA SLEEPY BELIEVER SCHULZ SABINE 10,00

3 5195599 BMS ANOTHER SPOOK FINK KATHRIN 7,50

4 5104182 KACHIING SCHMID ANDREA 6,50

5 5429339 ONEHOTPIECEOFBLUES TILL THOMAS 5,50

6 4864559 LEAGUERS LIL DUET HUEBSCH CARMEN 5,00

7 5550391 BESTOFRASCALSASSET OTREMBA MERRIT 3,00

8 5501355 FOREVER IN TEXAS DIETZEL ARNO PETER 2,50

8 4948562 BOY IM AN INVESTMENT RITTER SASKIA 2,50

8 4938162 AD MR BIG NIC MERRIT NEBEN 2,50

1421 JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

1 5470837 GOOD HOT KRYMLUV KLEIN DUNJA 2,00

1 5613376 BABYSGOTHERRAYBANSON PREVEDEL KARIN 2,00

3 5506792 WANNA BE HOT LIKE ME BAGNARESI SANDRA 1,50

4 5596769 THEE FINAL LEAGUER GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 1,00

4 5536346 THE FINAL INVITATION SCHAEFER GUENTER 1,00

6 5472757 ICE ICE LAZY KLEIN DUNJA 0,50

6 5474098 WEE GOLDEN NUGGET BAUER VERENA 0,50

6 5508318 HOT BOY GONE LAZY DE RUIJTER MEINOU 0,50

1422 SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE

1 5438947 GOOD LUCK ONLY ROOS PHILIPP 3,50

2 5397825 CERTAINLY I WILL GRAY-SPAANS MARJOLYN 3,00

2 5501355 FOREVER IN TEXAS DIETZEL ARNO PETER 3,00

4 4948562 BOY IM AN INVESTMENT RITTER SASKIA 2,00

5 5370920 ONLY BECAUSE IM COOL VINCENT ALAN 1,00

5 4408590 SLACK LEAGUE WITTELSBUERGER EKKEHARD M 1,00

7 5312525 IMA SLEEPY BELIEVER SCHULZ SABINE 0,50

7 5164135 KRYMSUN RIDER MAERKER ALINA 0,50

7 5293235 SHEZ MY DREAMMACHINE MITTMANN NICOLE 0,50
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1424 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE

1 5470837 GOOD HOT KRYMLUV KLEIN DUNJA 3,00

1 5445055 ROJO SOLO CUP UDSEN JENS ERIK 3,00

3 5501355 FOREVER IN TEXAS DIETZEL ARNO PETER 2,00

4 4948562 BOY IM AN INVESTMENT RITTER SASKIA 1,50

5 5312525 IMA SLEEPY BELIEVER SCHULZ SABINE 1,00

6 5323830 KRYMSUNIZER LEBERMANN MAIKE 0,50

6 5348384 GRAND REVOLUTION WELLAUER CHANTALE 0,50

6 0672759 ONE HOT PURCHASE ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA 0,50

6 5263014 A NEW MAKER MONEY HOFFMEISTER CORNELIA 0,50

1431 JUNIOR RANCH RIDING

1 5491408 CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE PETERSEN CHRISTINE 2,00

1432 SENIOR RANCH RIDING

1 5514457 I KNOW MY DADDY FALASTER MELANIE 4,00

2 4070712 A LIL BIT SURPRISED HUGO CORDULA T 1,50

2 5402532 PEPPYS ART ATTACK ART DIANA 1,50

4 5361926 SR SHINING SPECIAL LAVES WOLFGANG BEN 1,00

4 4246773 KARATS DIAMOND TRAIN MUELLER DESIREE 1,00

4 3981442 LANCERS LITTLE JACK RIEDELE THOMAS 1,00

4 5109172 SMART CHEX ZOE LOTZ DONATA 1,00

8 5182669 TK SHESA REDSKIN JOE HAMPL STEFANIE 0,50

8 5195599 BMS ANOTHER SPOOK FINK KATHRIN 0,50

8 5244153 SPANISH POWER PAR MARTI ANDREA 0,50

1441 JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1 5463058 ONE HOT HINT SCHAEFER GUENTER 1,00

1 5498360 THIS SKYS KRUZIN STERN CORINNE 1,00

3 5472757 ICE ICE LAZY KLEIN DUNJA 0,50

3 5611075 EXTREMELY FANCY NRED GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 0,50

1442 SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1 5436105 OXYGIN DORFMEISTER FRANZISKA 1,00

2 5259037 A GIRL LIKE ME WOERRLEIN NADINE 0,50

2 0672759 ONE HOT PURCHASE ROTH-LECKEBUSCH PETRA 0,50

1443 GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1 5472757 ICE ICE LAZY KLEIN DUNJA 3,50

2 5538850 SAYESTOTHEDRESS DE RUIJTER MEINOU 2,50

2 5499639 AINT SHE BLUE STERN CORINNE 2,50

4 5446958 WINCREDIBLE WISELY WALTHER FRANZISKA 2,00

4 5463058 ONE HOT HINT SCHAEFER GUENTER 2,00

6 5436105 OXYGIN DORFMEISTER FRANZISKA 1,00

6 5465299 HARLEY INVITATION TANNER REGULA AND CHRISTIAN 1,00

6 5415042 MY ROCKSTAR ROMANCE GWINNER BAERBEL 1,00

9 5611075 EXTREMELY FANCY NRED GALLITZENDOERFER ANGELIKA 0,50

9 4948562 BOY IM AN INVESTMENT RITTER SASKIA 0,50

9 5259037 A GIRL LIKE ME WOERRLEIN NADINE 0,50

1750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

1 4934598 XTREME ASSET DANIEL POULAYON 3,00

2 5472757 ICE ICE LAZY KLEIN DUNJA 2,00

3 5513629 WHAT IWANT WHENIWANT FISCHER BRITTA AND GUENTER 1,50

4 5470837 GOOD HOT KRYMLUV KLEIN DUNJA 0,50
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1770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

1 5397825 CERTAINLY I WILL GRAY-SPAANS MARJOLYN 6,00

2 5405667 GT JACK COPPENS MARLEEN 2,00

1800 RANCH RIDING

1 3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 2,00

2 5539191 HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA FINZEL NICOLE 0,50

2 5295727 LINDAS JAC FOR YOU BARTEL LISA 0,50

1810 RANCH TRAIL

1 3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 1,50

2 5411783 CHICAGO TRAIN RANDECKER DIETER 1,00

3 5352441 EH ONEOF LENASFINEST RESCH GABRIELE 0,50

1820 RANCH CUTTING

1 5411783 CHICAGO TRAIN RANDECKER DIETER 0,50

1 3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 0,50

1830 WORKING RANCH HORSE

1 5539191 HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA FINZEL NICOLE 1,50

2 3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 1,00

3 5458694 PQH SPOT ON CHIC PFEIFFER UWE 0,50

1840 RANCH REINING

1 5539191 HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA FINZEL NICOLE 1,50

2 3891257 SILENT LITTLE LYNX SIEGLE ROLF 1,00

3 5458694 PQH SPOT ON CHIC PFEIFFER UWE 0,50

1880 RANCH CONFORMATION

1 5539191 HOLLYWOODS BUCKOLENA FINZEL NICOLE 1,50

2 5458694 PQH SPOT ON CHIC PFEIFFER UWE 1,00

3 5295727 LINDAS JAC FOR YOU BARTEL LISA 0,50


